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Item 130 Temporary Discounts 

The fares for the taxi service authorized by Certificate No. 54842 will be discounted as follows: 

I) TJME: 8:00pm to 3:00am 
LOCATION: between Main St, Park Ave and Ridge St, Breckenridge, CO and between Farmers 

Corner (approximately 6 miles North) and North Star (approximately IO miles South) 

DISCOUNT: 20% on pre-paid and pre-booked round-trips 
CONDmON: IfAvailable earlier time changes only. 

IfPassenger or Passengers are unavailable for their pick-up time they forfeit Monies. 

2) TIME: 24 hours 
LOCATION: between Main St, Park Ave and Ridge St Breckenridge and between all other towns in 

Summit County 
DISCOUNT: 10% on one-way and round-trips 

3) TIME: 24 hours 
LOCATION: between any point in Summit County and any point in Colorado outside of Summit 

County 
DISCOUNT: 15% on one-way and round-trips if service is provided in a four cylinder taxi 

4) TIME: 8:00pm to 1:OOam 
LOCATION: from bars and restaurants in Breckenridge to other bars and restaurants in Breckenridge 

on Main Street, Park Avenue and Ridge Street 
DISCOUNT: no charge for additional passengers; the one-way fare is $5.00; 

the 20% discount from 8:00pm to 3:00am does not apply to this discount 
CONDITION: must be ready for pick-up 

5) TIME: 24 hours 
LOCATION: between points located on Main Street in Breckenridge from the 500 block of South 

Main Street to the 100 block ofNorth Main Street 
DISCOUNT: no charge for additional passengers; the one-way fare is $5.00; 

the 203/4 discount from 8:00pm to 3:00am does not apply to this discount 
COND(TION: flag or walk-up 

6) TIME: 10:00pm to 3:00am 
LOCATION: between any two ofthe following roads in Breckenridge; Park Ave, Main St. Ridge St. 

French St, Harris St, High St, Jefferson St, Adams Ave.Washington Ave, Lincoln St, 
Briar Rose Ln 

DISCOlJNT: no charge for additional passengers; the one-way fare is $7.00; 
the round-trip fare is $1 l .00 

The discounted fares will be offered through December 30, 2012. 
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7) TIME: 10:00pm to 3:00am 
LOCATION: between Main St, Park Ave and Ridge St Breckenridge and between the foUowing 

developments and apartment complexes in the Breckenridge Are~ Baldy Mountain TH. 
Breck Terrace, French Creek. Gold Camp, Grandview, Kennington Place TH 

Peak 8 Village, Ski-Side. Valley Brook, Warriors Mark (lo\1ver) Wellington Neighborhood
DISCOUNT: no charge for additional passengers; the one-way fare is $10.00; 

the round-trip fare is$ I6.00 

453-TAXI(8294) 970-453-8294 
..........._...,...Test Rates For Round-Trip Ridership............._..... 
8PM-3AM 20% Discount on Round Trip Fares Beginning or 
Ending on Main St, Parle Ave or Ridge St *Breckenridge Area Only*
*FARMERS CORNER TO NORTH STAR* 
Prepay I Prebook Times / Earlier Time Changes Only 
Passengers unavailable for their pick-up time, forfeit prepaid monies. 

l0"/4 Discount Between Breckenridge and Towns of Summit County
15% Discount on Trips between Summit County and Colorado 

• ALL TRIPS BELOW No Extra Charge For Pauengcn•, 
Rate Does Not Include Bacgage, Pets or Waiting 

8PM-JAM Breckenridge Bar or Restaurant Fare: $5.00* 
(Must Be Ready For Pkk-Up) Oncway from one Bar or Restaurant 

to Mother, on Main St, Parle Ave or Ridge St, Breckenridge. 

500 Block S Main to 100 Block N Main (Flag or Walk-up) SS.00* 

10PM -JAM Oneway Between Any Two Pointll 57.00* 
w/20-/,. Discount - Round Trips SU.00* 

Parle Ave, Main St. ltidgc St, French St, Harris St. High St, Jefferson St, 
Adam Ave, Washington Ave, Lincoln Ave, Briar Rose Ln 

IOPM-JAM 011e,,r11y 510.00* w/20% Disco1.mt-Round Trip $16.00* 
Main St, Parle Ave, Ridge St to or From any of the followine : Baldy
Mountain TH, Breck Terrace. French Cred(. Gold Camp, Grandview. 
Kennington Place TH, Peak 8 Village. Ski-Side, Valley Brook, Warriors 
Marie (lower), Wellington Neighborhood. 

EXPIRES: December 30, 2012 
luued in Accordance with Decision No. 12C-

The discounted fares will be offered through December 30, 2012. 

Advice Letter No. 3 
Decision No. 
Effective: 


